
Ambulance Current balance (FY20) 20,638$             FY20 contribution 82,567$               
Summary FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24 FY25
Contribution required to balance 82,567$                                        82,567$                        82,567$                        82,567$                        82,567$                        
Change from FY20 -$                                               -$                               -$                               -$                               -$                               
Expense 105,000$                                      11,500$                        -$                               -$                               -$                               

Balance (1,795)$                                    69,272$                    151,839$                  234,406$                  316,973$                  
Sum of Cost

FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24 FY25
FY21

Cardiac Monitor Defibrillators 105,000$                                      
FY22

IV Med Pumps 11,500$                        
Purchase 105,000$                                      11,500$                        
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